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STERIS PLC
ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/16 22:00:01

Price
243.73 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOBFY8C754

-0.45% (-1.10)

IEOOBFY8C754
STE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

21,776 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

236.59 USD (100)
245.92 USD (100)
246.54 USD
247.455 USD
242.96 USD
244.83 USD
244.177028 USD
276,365
67,496,426.83
10,247

WKN: G8473T100

260.00
240.00
220.00
200.00
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160.00

o
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Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BFY8C754&ID_NOTATION=285393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BFY8C754&ID_NOTATION=285393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae2b8176eb9e83fca8e553ff4cdd56a48fb545e36b01f70b7cedf4a93f7b7492&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa56b9b53dd3fa171&time=1726604208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55173046961853ce625a2ca126857131f67b21f5ab6d05f57432e65bd9a0331b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de1da52e309ae3f6e&time=1726604208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c2c260d94f1a48983b3e23ee10139070e73f3fa1f86476daea7bef41f03f00&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eb3163ad2ac88dfe&time=1726604208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bea5ea6a44581332f5fca65fa85114b47dd93f30ca90a30a8ea4bb49617c552b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3597146b21e157fa3&time=1726604208&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dc37a0987d908ae586ef77756b696d312afc77ce15559e7032926f8290c6d33&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61631c10014657966&time=1726604208&tool=RSC

STERIS PLC

Details
2024/09/16 22:00:01 5y
Price 260.00
243.73 USD
Difference © -045%(-1.10) 240.00 H‘ | \}
iy |
General attributes 220.00 J ; “]\ u
ISIN IEOOBFY8C754 /\ I ‘
Symbol STE 200.00 | L LN
Exchange NYSE L‘rv j
Currency usD 180.00
Sector Other .J iﬂ
Security Stock 160.00 'I %J
type N \
Market cap 21,776 EUR
(m) 140.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD) 120.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 236.59 USD (100) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 245.92 USD (100)
Open 246.54 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 247.455 USD Source: FactSet
Low 242.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 244.83 USD
VWAP 244177028 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 276,365 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 245.21 USD (506,221)
Trading volume 67,496,426.83 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 237.98 USD (441,633)
Number of trades 10,247 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 226.91 USD (485,428)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 221.35 USD (463,651)
YTD High | date 248.24 USD (2024/09/13)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 197.82 USD (2024/04/17)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 248.24 USD (2024/09/13)
Perf (%) +4.72% +6.25% +16.47% 52 Weeks Low | date 195.47 USD (2023/11/30)
Perf (abs.) +11.04 +14.40 +34.63
Beta - - - Arbitrage views

Volatility 22.97 22.05 27.92 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:47 220.00 EUR 0.00 3
16
Stuttgart 2022/08/ 16:06 197.38 EUR 0.00 8
30
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 243.73 USD 67.50 10,247
16
London Stock 2019/05/ 17:30 125.53 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 15
Berlin 2024/09/ 20:21 218.00 EUR 0.00 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=285393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278024154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251664867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251664867
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355434590
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STERIS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

———

= STERIS
—

Contact Details

STERIS PLC (IRELAND)

70 Sir John Rogerson's Quay - 2 Dublin
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel A.
Carestio

Andrew Xilas

Cary L. Majors

J. Adam
Zangerle

Julia K.
Madsen

Karen L.
Burton

Mary Fraser

Michael J.
Tokich

Renato G.
Tamaro

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mohsen M. Sohi Chairman of Supervisory

Esther Alegria

Jacqueline
Kosecoff

Nirav Shah

Richard
Steeves

Christopher
Holland

Cynthia
Feldmann

Paul Martin

Richard
Breeden

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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